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Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31ST DECEMBER 2010
Rs. in Lacs

sl.
No.

Particulars Quarter ended
as on

31.12.2010

Corresponding
Quarter ended

in the previous year
31.12.2009

Current
Year ended
31.03.2010
{audited}
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Income from operations

Other Income

Total lncome

Expenditure
a. lncrease/Decrease in Stock

trade and work in progress

b. Consumption of Raw Materials
c. Purchase of{raded goods
d. Employees Cost
e. Depreciation
f. Other Expenditure
g. Total
lnterest

Exceptional ltems

ProfiU(Loss) from ordinary Activities
before Tax

Tax Expenses

Net profiVloss from ordinary activities
after Tax

Extraordinary ltems

Net ProfiVLoss for the Period

Paid-up Equity Share Capital

21.75

0.98

22.73

-

0.01
0.90
0.91

21.82

21.82

21.82

155.47

0.23

0.72

0.95

o.or
0.72
0.73

0.22

0.22

0.22

155.47

0.52

2.62

3.14

o.o+
2.79
2.83

0.31

0.016

0.29

0.29

155.47

Place: Kolkata
Date.21!Q32011
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