ANDRAMA CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED

REGD OFF: NICCO HOUSE- 5TH FLOOR 2, HARE STREET

KOLKATA-700001 PH NO: 2248-4871, 2248-493

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31ST DECEMBER 2010

(Rs. in Lacs)

<u> </u>	D	Quarter ended	Corresponding Current	
SI.	Particulars	·		
No.		as on	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.2010	in the previous year	31.03.2010
			31.12.2009	(audited)
1	Income from operations	21.75	0.23	0.52
2	Other Income	0.98	0.72	2.62
3	Total Income	22.73	0.95	3.14
4	Expenditure a. Increase/Decrease in Stock	-	-	-
	trade and work in progress		,	
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	_
	c. Purchase of traded goods	· -	- ,	-
1	d. Employees Cost	-	-	- 0.04
	e. Depreciation	0.01	0.01	0.04
	f. Other Expenditure	0.90	0.72	2.79
	g. Total	0.91	0.73	2.83
5	Interest	-	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	21.82	0.22	0.31
8	Tax Expenses	-	-	0.016
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	21.82	0.22	0.29
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-	-
11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	21.82	0.22	0.29
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	155.47	155.47	155.47

Place: Kolkata Date: 21/03/2011 paly green of the Board

ri Director